R86-44

-86-44
RESOLUTION No. _ &2 <X63726 (R-86-44)

Adopted on __ JUI 2 3 1985

WHEREAS, the Suggestion Awards Committee has heretofore made certain recommendations
to this Council; and

WHEREAS, the Council has reviewed said recommendations as well as th ti
presented; NOW THEREFORE, e suggestions as

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of the City of San Diego, as follows:

That the following suggestion awards are hereby approved and the Auditor and Comp-

troller i.s hereby directed to issue warrants out of the General Fund for the following
suggestions:

NAME DEPARTMENT AMOUNT SUGGESTION

Richard E. Smith Utilities $2,090.00 Mr. Smith is a
Wastewater Operator
at the Point Loma

Plant. He suggested the use of City forces to regenerate the
carbon towers. This is expected to save $6,958.62 in contract-
ing costs.

Paul Geis Police $ 500.00 Mr. Geis is a
: Police Officer II
with the Traffic
Division. He suggested the installation of starter lock out
switches to the side stands of Police motorcycles. Although
savings are difficult to identify, this was considered to be a
significant safety improvement.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By
00660

I = {qll-!



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ... "QUL 2.9.1985
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas

Bill Mitchell

Rill Cleator

Gloria McColl

William Jones

Ed Struiksma

Mike Gotch

District 7-vacant
Uvaldo Martinez

Not Present Ineligible

ERIREEEEE
OopooooOoos
oopooogoo
oopoooooo

Mayor Roger Hedgecock

AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK

......................................................

Mayor of The City of 8an Diego, California,

(Beal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR '

Office of the Clty Clerk, San Diego, California

Reotion © EXPR6 UL 231985

Number .0 e

cC-127¢ (REV, 6-83)

00661




